GAS SUPPLY MANIFOLDS BMD 500/530-30/-32
Single-stage,
for  inert, reactive, flammable and oxidizing gases and gas mixtures,
purity max. 6.0,
inlet pressure 230/315 bar  /  3300/4500 psi,
downstream pressure range 1 - 200 bar / 14 - 2900 (3300) psi
SPECIAL  FEATURES
•	Continuous gas supply even during cylinder change

in
in
ORDER CODE
Downstream
pressure
14
14 = 1 - 14 bar
  /15 - 200 psi
50 = 2 .5 - 50 bar
  /35 - 720 psi
200 = 10 - 200 bar
  /145 -2900 psi)
Gas type
GAS
Please
specify
Type
BMD 500-30
BMD 500-30
BMD 500-32
300 bar Versions:
BMD 530-30
BMD 530-32
Material
BC
BC = brass
 chrome-
plated
SS = stainless
steel
Inlet
N14
N14 =
NPT 1/4"f
M14×1 .5
    (optional)
Vent
piping
A
0 = without
A = with
(On type-32
only in
combination
with RV)
Contact
gauge
Ki
0 =
without
Ki = with
Upgrade
M
0 = without
M2 = 2×2
Cylinder
M3 = 2×3
Cylinder
M4 = 2×4
Cylinder
Outlet
CL6 BC
0=NPT 1/4"f
CL6, CL8**
CL10, CL12
BC = brass
chrome-plated
Upstream
pressure
F
F = 230 bar
      /3300 psi
G = 315 bar